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2023 CAVALIER CLASSIC
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS

Trad 

Match 

01

Trad 

Match 

02

Trad 

Match 

03

Trad 

Match 

04

Trad 

Match 

05

Baker 

Match 

01

Baker 

Match 

02

Baker 

Match 

03

Baker 

Match 

04

Total 

Baker

Total 

Trad

Total 

Bracket
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 EMMANUEL COLLEGE 6 4 812       801       847       747       861       828       894       823       917       3,462    4,068     866         8,396      49         171.3     

2 WALSH UNIVERSITY 7 3 808       812       915       872       845       908       881       814       799       3,402    4,252     557         8,211      49         167.6     

3 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 5 5 834       736       775       798       829       774       727       780       813       3,094    3,972     1,094      8,160      52         156.9     

4 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 2 8 788       706       793       786       841       800       872       834       716       3,222    3,914     1,089      8,225      52         158.2     

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

12  

13  

14 0 -        -         

15  



2023 CAVALIER CLASSIC - Sunday Championship Bracket

1

183 104 152 118

2

190 194 256 226

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

EMMANUEL COLLEGE

3 Champion

166 158 134 134 141 182 174

WALSH UNIVERSITY

4

163 116 200 138 146 120 211

0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0

PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND

5 3rd Place

WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY

4th Place

6

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 

7 5th Place

 

6th Place

8

Match D  -   Lanes  

0

0

WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY

PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND

0

0

Match C  -   Lanes  

Match B  -   Lanes  9-10

Final Standings

2nd Place

EMMANUEL COLLEGE

First Round 

WALSH UNIVERSITY

Match A  -   Lanes  5-6



2023 CAVALIER CLASSIC
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 TRADITIONAL 4 TRADITIONAL

5-6 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 834                        EMMANUEL COLLEGE 812                  5-6 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 786                WALSH UNIVERSITY 872                

9-10 WALSH UNIVERSITY 808                        WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 788                  9-10 EMMANUEL COLLEGE 747                PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 798                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 TRADITIONAL 5 TRADITIONAL

5-6 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 706                        PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 736                  5-6 WALSH UNIVERSITY 845                EMMANUEL COLLEGE 861                

9-10 EMMANUEL COLLEGE 801                        WALSH UNIVERSITY 812                  9-10 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 829                WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 841                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 TRADITIONAL 6 BAKER

5-6 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 793                        EMMANUEL COLLEGE 847                  5-6 EMMANUEL COLLEGE 828                WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 800                

9-10 WALSH UNIVERSITY 915                        PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 775                  9-10 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 774                WALSH UNIVERSITY 908                

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

7 BAKER N/A

5-6 WALSH UNIVERSITY 881                        WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 872                  5-6

9-10 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 727                        EMMANUEL COLLEGE 894                  9-10

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

8 BAKER N/A

5-6 WALSH UNIVERSITY 814                        PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 780                  5-6

9-10 EMMANUEL COLLEGE 823                        WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 834                  9-10

0 0

0 0

0 0



2023 CAVALIER CLASSIC
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 YACONO, ALICIA WALSH UNIVERSITY 173 157 192 212 193 927 5 185.40

2 GOSSETT, MAKENZIE WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 202 172 174 192 182 922 5 184.40

3 MOORE, GILLIAN EMMANUEL COLLEGE 191 181 168 181 168 889 5 177.80

4 YOUNG, RACHEL WALSH UNIVERSITY 187 201 156 149 162 855 5 171.00

5 BARBER, MACY EMMANUEL COLLEGE 158 170 167 176 178 849 5 169.80

6 STARR, ADDISON WALSH UNIVERSITY 171 189 196 140 151 847 5 169.40

7 DERHAM, ABIGAIL WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 182 138 187 139 182 828 5 165.60

8 PILYIH, BELLA PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 187 158 155 155 168 823 5 164.60

9 DEBICH, ASHLEY PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 179 138 171 177 147 812 5 162.40

10 BROOKS, SKYLAR EMMANUEL COLLEGE 155 139 196 137 173 800 5 160.00

11 JANSKY, HALIEY EMMANUEL COLLEGE 151 153 178 127 175 784 5 156.80

12 SCHAAR, KENDALL WALSH UNIVERSITY 155 0 193 193 216 757 4 189.25

13 MCANINCH, MARS PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 170 187 139 0 192 688 4 172.00

14 DRSEK, ALEX WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 0 136 134 190 176 636 4 159.00

15 LANKER, ABBY PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 161 125 0 161 177 624 4 156.00

16 WARRENE, EMILY PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 137 0 169 164 145 615 4 153.75

17 BLOOM, JENNA EMMANUEL COLLEGE 157 158 138 126 0 579 4 144.75

18 OBERLIN, TARA WALSH UNIVERSITY 0 0 178 178 123 479 3 159.67

19 PATTERSON, PAIGE WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 0 148 167 135 0 450 3 150.00

20 PAXHIA-POPPAW, ZOE WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 134 0 131 130 0 395 3 131.67

21 STEBBINS, ALINA WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 121 0 0 0 167 288 2 144.00

22 BATSA, SIDNEY PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 0 128 0 141 0 269 2 134.50

23 JOHNS, ANNA WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 149 112 0 0 0 261 2 130.50

24 GRIMSLEY, AMANDA EMMANUEL COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 167 167 1 167.00

25 RICHARDSON, KATY PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 0 0 141 0 0 141 1 141.00

26 LAWRENCE, JESSICA WALSH UNIVERSITY 0 134 0 0 0 134 1 134.00

27 MOORE, KENNEDY WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 134 134 1 134.00

28 HEROLD, DOROTHY WALSH UNIVERSITY 0 131 0 0 0 131 1 131.00

29 DEFORD, HANNAH WALSH UNIVERSITY 122 0 0 0 0 122 1 122.00

30 GADDIS, JULIA EMMANUEL COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

31 BEST, MEAGAN EMMANUEL COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

32 , WALSH UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

33 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

34 EMMANUEL COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

35 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

36

37



2023 CAVALIER CLASSIC

        1 WALSH UNIVERSITY

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07 

 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

1       STARR, ADDISON 171          189          196          140        151        -         -         -         847      5            169.4 180             162          169          180          -           Game 1 183          -           #N/A

1       YACONO, ALICIA 173          157          192          212        193        -         -         -         927      5            185.4 182             157          152          139          -           Game 2 104          -           #N/A

1       HEROLD, DOROTHY -           131          -           -         -         -         -         -         131      1            131.0 183             224          148          150          -           Game 3 152          -           #N/A

1       OBERLIN, TARA -           -           178          178        123        -         -         -         479      3            159.7 161             201          163          172          -           Game 4 118          -           #N/A

1       DEFORD, HANNAH 122          -           -           -         -         -         -         -         122      1            122.0 202             137          182          158          -           Game 5 -           -           #N/A

1       SCHAAR, KENDALL 155          -           193          193        216        -         -         -         757      4            189.3 Game 6 -           -           #N/A

1       LAWRENCE, JESSICA -           134          -           -         -         -         -         -         134      1            134.0 Game 7 -           -           #N/A

1       YOUNG, RACHEL 187          201          156          149        162        -         -         -         855      5            171.0 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.0

1       TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

1       Total 808          812          915          872        845        -         -         -         4,252   25          850.4 908             881          814          799          -           3,402              Total 557          -           #N/A

1       Opponent Score 788          801          775          786        861        -         -         -         4,011   802.2 774             872          780          917          -           3,343              Opponent Score 866          -           #N/A

1       Opponent WSU EMM PSB WSU EMM -         -         -         PSB WSU PSB EMM -           Opponent EMM -           #N/A

1       W/L W W W W L #REF! #REF! #REF! 4 - 1 W W W L #REF! 3 - 1 W/L 0-4 0-0 #N/A

1       

        2  PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07 

 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        2 LANKER, ABBY 161          125          -           161        177        -         -         -         624      4            156.00 157             148          198          133          -           Game 1 163          -           #N/A

        2 DEBICH, ASHLEY 179          138          171          177        147        -         -         -         812      5            162.40 138             144          158          190          -           Game 2 116          -           #N/A

        2 PILYIH, BELLA 187          158          155          155        168        -         -         -         823      5            164.60 121             125          161          179          -           Game 3 200          -           #N/A

        2 WARRENE, EMILY 137          -           169          164        145        -         -         -         615      4            153.75 178             145          111          142          -           Game 4 138          -           #N/A

        2 RICHARDSON, KATY -           -           141          -         -         -         -         -         141      1            141.00 180             165          152          169          -           Game 5 146          -           #N/A

        2 MCANINCH, MARS 170          187          139          -         192        -         -         -         688      4            172.00 Game 6 120          -           #N/A

        2 BATSA, SIDNEY -           128          -           141        -         -         -         -         269      2            134.50 Game 7 211          -           #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        2 Total 834          736          775          798        829        -         -         -         3,972   25          794.4 774             727          780          813          -           3,094              Total 1,094        -           #N/A

        2 Opponent Score 812          706          915          747        841        -         -         -         4,021   804.2 908             894          814          716          -           3,332              Opponent Score 1,089        -           #N/A

        2 Opponent EMM WSU WAL EMM WSU -         -         -         WAL EMM WAL WSU -           Opponent WSU WAL #N/A
        2 W/L W W L W L #REF! #REF! #REF! 3 - 2 L L L W #REF! 1 - 3 W/L 4-3 0-0 #N/A

        2 

        3  EMMANUEL COLLEGE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07 

 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        3 BARBER, MACY 158          170          167          176        178        -         -         -         849      5            169.80 148             177          172          181          -           Game 1 190          -           #N/A

        3 BEST, MEAGAN -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00 158             185          138          163          -           Game 2 194          -           #N/A

        3 BLOOM, JENNA 157          158          138          126        -         -         -         -         579      4            144.75 159             179          170          177          -           Game 3 256          -           #N/A

        3 BROOKS, SKYLAR 155          139          196          137        173        -         -         -         800      5            160.00 162             190          188          194          -           Game 4 226          -           #N/A

        3 GADDIS, JULIA -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00 201             163          155          202          -           Game 5 -           -           #N/A

        3 GRIMSLEY, AMANDA -           -           -           -         167        -         -         -         167      1            167.00 Game 6 -           -           #N/A

        3 JANSKY, HALIEY 151          153          178          127        175        -         -         -         784      5            156.80 Game 7 -           -           #N/A

        3 MOORE, GILLIAN 191          181          168          181        168        -         -         -         889      5            177.80 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        3 Total 812          801          847          747        861        -         -         -         4,068   25          813.6 828             894          823          917          -           3,462              Total 866          -           #N/A

        3 Opponent Score 834          812          793          798        845        -         -         -         4,082   816.4 800             727          834          799          -           3,160              Opponent Score 557          -           #N/A

        3 Opponent PSB WAL WSU PSB WAL -         -         -         WSU PSB WSU WAL -           Opponent WAL #N/A #N/A
        3 W/L L L W L W #REF! #REF! #REF! 2 - 3 W W L W #REF! 3 - 1 W/L 4-0 0-0 #N/A

        3 

        4  WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07 

 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        4 DRSEK, ALEX -           136          134          190        176        -         -         -         636      4            159.00 201             192          172          155          -           Game 1 166          -           #N/A

        4 GOSSETT, MAKENZIE 202          172          174          192        182        -         -         -         922      5            184.40 156             141          148          145          -           Game 2 158          -           #N/A

        4 PAXHIA-POPPAW, ZOE 134          -           131          130        -         -         -         -         395      3            131.67 147             174          157          146          -           Game 3 134          -           #N/A

        4 STEBBINS, ALINA 121          -           -           -         167        -         -         -         288      2            144.00 127             190          164          132          -           Game 4 134          -           #N/A

        4 MOORE, KENNEDY -           -           -           -         134        -         -         -         134      1            134.00 169             175          193          138          -           Game 5 141          -           #N/A

        4 JOHNS, ANNA 149          112          -           -         -         -         -         -         261      2            130.50 Game 6 182          -           #N/A

        4 DERHAM, ABIGAIL 182          138          187          139        182        -         -         -         828      5            165.60 Game 7 174          -           #N/A

        4 PATTERSON, PAIGE -           148          167          135        -         -         -         -         450      3            150.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        4 Total 788          706          793          786        841        -         -         -         3,914   25          782.8 800             872          834          716          -           3,222              Total 1,089        -           #N/A

        4 Opponent Score 808          736          847          872        829        -         -         -         4,092   818.4 828             881          823          813          -           3,345              Opponent Score 1,094        -           #N/A

        4 Opponent WAL PSB EMM WAL PSB -         -         -         EMM WAL EMM PSB -           Opponent PSB -           #N/A
        4 W/L L L L L W #REF! #REF! #REF! 1 - 4 L L W L #REF! 1 - 3 W/L 3-4 0-0 #N/A

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



2023 CAVALIER CLASSIC
        4 

        5                                                                     -   

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07 

 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        5 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 1 -           -           -           

        5 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 2 -           -           -           

        5 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 3 -           -           -           

        5 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 4 -           -           -           

        5 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 5 -           -           -           

        5 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           -           -           

        5 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           -           -           

        5 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           -           

        5 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        5 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        5 Total -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Total -           -           -           

        5 Opponent Score -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Opponent Score -           -           -           

        5 Opponent -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           Opponent #N/A -           -           
        5 W/L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 W/L 0-0 0-0 0-0

        5 

        6                                                                     -   

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06 

 Trad 

Match 07 

 Trad 

Match 08  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        6 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 1 -           -           -           

        6 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 2 -           -           -           

        6 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 3 -           -           -           

        6 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 4 -           -           -           

        6 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 5 -           -           -           

        6 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           -           -           

        6 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           -           -           

        6 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           -           

        6 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        6 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        6 Total -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       -         #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Total -           -           -           

        6 Opponent Score -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -       #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Opponent Score -           -           -           

        6 Opponent -           -           -           -         -         -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           Opponent #N/A -           -           
        6 W/L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 W/L 0-0 0-0 0-0

        6 



2023 CAVALIER CLASSIC :  W-L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT 2023 CAVALIER CLASSIC

FORMAT (All)

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

EMMANUEL COLLEGE Baker Match 01 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 828 800 0 0 5 165.6

Baker Match 02 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 1 0 894 727 0 0 5 178.8

Baker Match 03 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 823 834 0 0 5 164.6

Baker Match 04 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 917 799 0 0 5 183.4

Trad Match 01 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 0 1 812 834 0 0 5 162.4

Trad Match 02 WALSH UNIVERSITY 0 1 801 812 0 0 5 160.2

Trad Match 03 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 847 793 0 0 5 169.4

Trad Match 04 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 0 1 747 798 0 0 5 149.4

Trad Match 05 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 861 845 0 0 5 172.2

xRND 1 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 866 557 4 216.5

EMMANUEL COLLEGE Total 6 4 8,396 7,799 0 0 49 171.3

PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND Baker Match 01 WALSH UNIVERSITY 0 1 774 908 0 0 5 154.8

Baker Match 02 EMMANUEL COLLEGE 0 1 727 894 0 0 5 145.4

Baker Match 03 WALSH UNIVERSITY 0 1 780 814 0 0 5 156.0

Baker Match 04 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 813 716 0 0 5 162.6

Trad Match 01 EMMANUEL COLLEGE 1 0 834 812 0 0 5 166.8

Trad Match 02 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 736 706 0 0 5 147.2

Trad Match 03 WALSH UNIVERSITY 0 1 775 915 0 0 5 155.0

Trad Match 04 EMMANUEL COLLEGE 1 0 798 747 0 0 5 159.6

Trad Match 05 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 829 841 0 0 5 165.8

xRND 1 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,094 1,089 7 156.3

PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND Total 5 5 8,160 8,442 0 0 52 156.9

WALSH UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 1 0 908 774 0 0 5 181.6

Baker Match 02 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 881 872 0 0 5 176.2

Baker Match 03 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 1 0 814 780 0 0 5 162.8

Baker Match 04 EMMANUEL COLLEGE 0 1 799 917 0 0 5 159.8

Trad Match 01 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 808 788 0 0 5 161.6

Trad Match 02 EMMANUEL COLLEGE 1 0 812 801 0 0 5 162.4

Trad Match 03 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 1 0 915 775 0 0 5 183.0

Trad Match 04 WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 872 786 0 0 5 174.4

Trad Match 05 EMMANUEL COLLEGE 0 1 845 861 0 0 5 169.0

xRND 1 EMMANUEL COLLEGE 0 1 557 866 4 139.3

WALSH UNIVERSITY Total 7 3 8,211 8,220 0 0 49 167.6

WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 EMMANUEL COLLEGE 0 1 800 828 0 0 5 160.0

Baker Match 02 WALSH UNIVERSITY 0 1 872 881 0 0 5 174.4

Baker Match 03 EMMANUEL COLLEGE 1 0 834 823 0 0 5 166.8

Baker Match 04 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 0 1 716 813 0 0 5 143.2

Trad Match 01 WALSH UNIVERSITY 0 1 788 808 0 0 5 157.6

Trad Match 02 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 0 1 706 736 0 0 5 141.2

Trad Match 03 EMMANUEL COLLEGE 0 1 793 847 0 0 5 158.6

Trad Match 04 WALSH UNIVERSITY 0 1 786 872 0 0 5 157.2

Trad Match 05 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 1 0 841 829 0 0 5 168.2

xRND 1 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 0 1 1,089 1,094 7 155.6

WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY Total 2 8 8,225 8,531 0 0 52 158.2


